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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

1985 MERCEDES-BENZ 300 TDT
VIN: WDBAB93C3FF047620
WAGON 4 DR
3.0L I5 F
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/1/22 at 11:39:54 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

3 Service history records

6 Detailed records available

125,999 Last reported odometer
reading
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06/26/1999
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alameda, CA

Title issued or updated

12/06/2001
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars of
Fremont
Fremont, CA
510-623-1111
mboffremont.com

 4.5 / 5.0

186 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Cooling system serviced
- Transmission checked

04/15/2002
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars of
Fremont
Fremont, CA
510-623-1111
mboffremont.com

 4.5 / 5.0

186 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Mirror replaced

05/06/2002
 

Fletcher Jones Motorcars of
Fremont
Fremont, CA
510-623-1111
mboffremont.com

 4.5 / 5.0

186 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Mirror replaced

02/01/2022
 

125,999
  Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/02/2022
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Chester, OH
Title #0905905241

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
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